® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C

reflector, clear diffuser, driver and black ring, it is available in three sizes and
with different modes of installation (three phase track, wall/ceiling and re-
cessed). The degree of protection against the penetration of dust, solid objects
and liquids is IP40.
06 Nero goffrato / Embossed black
anello Nero / Black ring
08 Bianco satinato / Frosted white
anello Nero / Black ring
13 Oro / Gold
anello Nero / Black ring
d Driver incluso
Driver included
125124
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) LEDOptic OptionFinish Options
L255646.13    13W
L255646.18    18W
70: 70º
70
02: Matt Black
Matt

reflector, clear diffuser, driver and black ring, it is available in three sizes and
with different modes of installation (three phase track, wall/ceiling and re-
cessed). The degree of protection against the penetration of dust, solid objects
and liquids is IP40.
06 Nero goffrato / Embossed black
anello Nero / Black ring
08 Bianco satinato / Frosted white
anello Nero / Black ring
13 Oro / Gold
anello Nero / Black ring
d Driver incluso
Driver included
125124
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) LEDOptic OptionFinish Options
L255648.18    18W
L255648.25    25W
L255648.33    33W
90: 100º
90
02: Matt Black
Matt

reflector, clear diffuser, driver and black ring, it is available in three sizes and
with different modes of installation (three phase track, wall/ceiling and re-
cessed). The degree of protection against the penetration of dust, solid objects
and liquids is IP40.
06 Nero goffrato / Embossed black
anello Nero / Black ring
08 Bianco satinato / Frosted white
anello Nero / Black ring
13 Oro / Gold
anello Nero / Black ring
d Driver incluso
Driver included
125124
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) LEDOptic OptionFinish Options
L255650.18    18W
L255650.25    25W
L255650.33    33W
L255650.37    33W
90: 90º
90
02: Matt Black
Matt

Ø195 (7.67”)
90º
3000K / 4000K
43 0
>80
11
5
(4
.5
2”
)
CODE W Lm (3000K)  Lifetime
L255650.18 18 2615  60.000h L80/B10
L255650.25 25 3530  60.000h L80/B10
L255650.33 33 4500  60.000h L80/B10
L255650.37 37 5165  60.000h L80/B10